
Volleyball Important Dates 2018
 Tuesday, September 4th, 2018 – First day of practice! Starts at 

2:55p.m., 8th-grade in large gym, 7th-grade in small gym.
 Wednesday, September 12th, 2018 – Fall Sports Fundraiser Kick-

Off, meet in small gym at 2:50.
 Friday, September 14th, 2018 – Picture Day!!!!!
 Tuesday, September 18th, 2018 – First game.  Away at Winona 

Middle School (1570 Homer Rd, Winona, MN 55987), starting 
time 4:00p.m.  

 Friday, September 21st, 2018 – Fundraiser HAND IN!!!  Get your 
packet to a coach!

 Wednesday, October 10th, 2018 – Fundraiser Delivery Day, pick up 
from 2:45 to 4:45p.m.

Game Schedule: For times and address locations, please see full 
schedule sheet.

o Tuesday 9/18/18 @ Winona MS
o Thursday 9/20/18 @ Logan MS
o Monday 9/24/18 Lincoln
o Tuesday 9/25/18 @ Holmen MS
o Monday 10/1/18 GET 
o Thursday 10/4/18 @ Aquinas MS
o Monday 10/8/18 Westby
o Tuesday 10/9/18 @ West Salem MS
o Tuesday 10/16/18 Tomah
o Thursday 10/18/18 @ Sparta Meadowview MS
o Monday 10/22/18 Onalaska


